TM
Item #: ZT1120136 HC1
LIFETIME LIMITED WARRANTY
For the life of this product, ZIOTEK®
warrants that this product shall
be free of defects in materials and
workmanship.
Power Strip Liberator® is part of the ZIOTEK® family of fine products.
ZIOTEK®
11321 White Rock Road
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742
ziotek.com
Made in China
WARNING
1. Use indoors and in dry locations. Not
for use with aquariums or other water-
related products.
2. Surge protector must be plugged
directly into the power source and
must not be “daisy-chained” together
in serial fashion with other power
strips, UPSs, other surge protectors or
extension cords.
3. Risk of fire: Do not exceed electrical
rating.
Not responsible for consequential
damage
n Features 3 surge-protected
AC outlets
n 2.1 amp total current
on USB ports
n Surge protection
LED indicator
Electrical Rating
15A, 120 VAC, 60Hz,
1800 watts
Joule Rating
540 Joules
Max. Spike Current
36,000 amps
Response Time
< 1 nanosecond
Max. Spike Voltage
6000 V
USB Charger
2-port (5V/1,050 mA each)
3 Surge-Protected
AC Outlets
2 USB Ports
Note:
Can only charge one 2.1 amp
USB device at a time.
Surge-Protector
LED Indicator
TM
Surge-Protector
with USB Charger
PowersAll
Item #: ZT1120136 HC1
2.1amp
USB port
works with iPad®, Nook®,
Kindle® & many other
new tablets
3 Surge-Protected AC Outlets and 2 USB Ports
NEW!